
MTV-100
Multi- Tube Vortexer

 

Technical Data:

  

Speed Range

Orbit

Timer

Dimensions (L×W×H)

Weight

Electrical

Warranty

500 to 2,500 rpm

3.6mm

1min. to 99 hr 59min.

426 x 250- x 480mm

21.5kg

1 Year

100 to 240V, 50-60 Hz
 

 

With technique of brushless DC motor and microprocessor controlling 
technique, this Mul�-Tube Vortexer is designed to facilitate hands- free 
mixing of test tubes. Unique knob and LED display design makes it easy 
to operate. 

A variety of test tube foams can be selected to meet the mixing needs 
of different test tubes. 

This Mul�-Tube Vortexer is widely used in biotechnology, microbiology, 
medical analysis and other industries.

Order information: 

Code No.

 AS-02040-00

 Code No.  Type Tube Capacity  Dimension (mm)

 AS-02041-01  MTV-B01  245x132x45

 245x132x45

 245x132x45

 245x132x45

 245x132x45

 245x132x45

 305x178.5x25

 50 x Φ10mm tube racks

 50 x Φ12mm tube racks

 50 x Φ13mm tube racks

 50 x Φ16mm/15ml tube racks

 15 x Φ25mm tube racks

 15 x Φ29mm/50ml tube racks

 Tray pad set (upper & lower)

 MTV-B02

 MTV-B03

 MTV-B04

 MTV-B05

 MTV-B06

 MTV-B00

 AS-02041-02

 AS-02041-03

 AS-02041-04

 AS-02041-05

 AS-02041-06

 AS-02041-00

Description

  MTV-100 AC100~240V, 1.5A

Features:

A.   Hands-free, high capacity vortex
B.   Speed up to 2,500rpm
C.   Easy to operate with one-touch knob and clear LED display
D.   Soft start, smooth acceleration, avoid samples splashing
E.   Process up to 50 samples at once 
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