

## MTV-100 Multi-Tube Vortexer

With technique of brushless DC motor and microprocessor controlling technique, this Multi-Tube Vortexer is designed to facilitate hands- free mixing of test tubes. Unique knob and LED display design makes it easy to operate.

A variety of test tube foams can be selected to meet the mixing needs of different test tubes.

This Multi-Tube Vortexer is widely used in biotechnology, microbiology, medical analysis and other industries.



## Features:

- A. Hands-free, high capacity vortex
- B. Speed up to 2,500rpm
- C. Easy to operate with one-touch knob and clear LED display
- D. Soft start, smooth acceleration, avoid samples splashing
- E. Process up to 50 samples at once

## **Technical Data:**

500 to 2,500 rpm
3.6mm
1min. to 99 hr 59min.
426 x 250- x 480mm
21.5kg
100 to 240V, 50-60 Hz
1 Year

## **Order information:**

Code No.		Description	
AS-02040-00		MTV-100 AC100~240V, 1.5A	
Code No.	Туре	Tube Capacity	Dimension (mm)
AS-02041-01	MTV-B01	50 x Φ10mm tube racks	245x132x45
AS-02041-02	MTV-B02	50 x Φ12mm tube racks	245x132x45
AS-02041-03	MTV-B03	50 x Φ13mm tube racks	245x132x45
AS-02041-04	MTV-B04	50 x Φ16mm/15ml tube racks	245x132x45
AS-02041-05	MTV-B05	15 х Ф25mm tube racks	245x132x45
AS-02041-06	MTV-B06	15 x Φ29mm/50ml tube racks	245x132x45
AS-02041-00	MTV-B00	Tray pad set (upper & lower)	305x178.5x25

TOOLOO

TopLab Company (HK) Limited





(852) 9297-9506 info@hktoplab.com www.hktoplab.com



